

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.130 of 2022 With C482 No.2 of 2020 C482 No.43 of 2020 C482 No.92 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Harsh Vardhan Dhanik, learned counsel for the applicant in C482 No.2/2020.</p> <p>2. Mr. Nitin Tewari, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. C.K. Sharma, learned counsel for the applicant in C482 No.43/2020.</p> <p>3. Mr. B.C. Joshi, learned AGA along with Mr. Vikas Uniyal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>4. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list on 11.08.2025.</p> <p>5. In the meantime, applicant in C482 No.2/2020 may file the rejoinder affidavit in the matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 20.06.2025</p> <p>AK</p>