

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.02 of 2020</p> <p>With</p> <p>C482 No.43 of 2020</p> <p>C482 No.92 of 2020</p> <p>C482 No.130 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.K. Sharma, learned senior counsel assisted by Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, Mr. Atul Bhatt and Ms. Menka Tripathi, learned counsel through VC for the Applicants and Mr. C.K. Sharma, learned counsel for the Applicant in C482 No.43 of 2020.</p> <p>2. Mr. Akshay Latwal, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Rajendra Arya, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the UPNL.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the parties makes a submission that Respondent No.3 is mere a formal party.</p> <p>5. Time is being sought by the learned senior counsel for filing supplementary affidavit.</p> <p>6. List these matters on 22nd August, 2025.</p> <p>7. Interim orders, if any, are extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 08.08.2025</p> <p>Nitesh/</p>

--	--	--	--