

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>22.08.2025</u>		<p>C482 No.02 of 2020 With C482 Nos.43, 92 of 2020 and 130 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.K. Sharma, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Nivesh Bahuguna, learned counsel for the applicants in C482 Nos.2 and 92 of 2020, Mr. Nitin Tewari, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. C.K. Sharma, learned counsel for the applicant in C482 No.43 of 2020 and Mr. Chitrarth Kandpal, learned Brief Holder for the respondent nos.1 and 2.</p> <p>2. No one is present on behalf of the respondent no.3.</p> <p>3. In the interest of justice, list on 06.10.2025.</p> <p>4. Interim order dated 10.01.2020, 08.01.2020 and 10.01.2020 are extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 22.08.2025</p> <p>Pant/</p>