

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C-482 No. 2 of 2020 With C-482 No. 43 of 2020 C-482 No. 92 of 2020 C-482 No. 130 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.C.S. Rawat and Mr. Maneesh Bisht, learned counsel for the applicants.</p> <p>2. Mr. K.S. Bora, learned D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p>3. Ms. Menka Tripathi, learned counsel appeared on behalf of the applicant in C-482 No. 130 of 2022. She would submit that she has already filed her power, but, her name is not shown in the cause-list.</p> <p>4. Registry is directed to show the name of Ms. Menka Tripathi, as counsel for the applicant in C-482 No. 130 of 2022</p> <p>5. List this matter on 18.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra J.) 16.02.2026</p> <p>Ujjwal</p>

--	--	--	--